Date
Submitted
to Auditor

APPROVED:

Agenda Item No. 2

SACRAMENTO LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

11/9/2011
11/9/2011
11/9/2011

11/9/2011

11/9/2011
11/29/2011
11/29/2011
11/29/2011
11/29/2011
11/29/2011
11/29/2011
11/29/2011

CLAIMS*

Vendor
Sacramento Bee
Daily Journal Corp. (Legal Advertising)
Pitney Bowes (Postage Supplies)
Murray Smith & Assoc. (04-11 Folsom SOl
Annex)

Millern & Owen

Comcast Cable

Comcast Cable

Alhambra Sierra Springs (Water Supplies)
Daily Journal Corp. (Legal Advertising)
Environmental Planning Partners

Miller & Owen

CP&DR (Newsletter)

TOTAL

12/7/2011

Amount

Christopher Tooker, Chair

SACRAMENTO LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

*Not including Journal VVoucher and Personnel items.

$130.00
$37.40
$274.47

$320.00
$9,444.84
$82.08
$82.08
$22.17
$37.40
$210.00
$7,664.55
$238.00

$18,542.99



